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First 

Name Last Name City State Phone Email Organization 
Charles Adams Milwaukee WI 414-359-4274 cadams@aosmith.com A.O. Smith Corporation 
Judy Adler Atlanta GA 404-522-3639 judya@turnerfoundation.org Turner Foundation 
Lucy Allen Oakland CA   lallen@pacinst.org Pacific Institute 
Todd Ambs     503-542-8388 tambs@rivernetwork.org Great Lakes Commission 
Carole Baker Lago Vista TX 281-455-3841 cbaker@a4we.org Alliance for Water Efficiency 
Veronica Blette Washington DC   blette.veronica@epa.gov U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 

David Bracciano Clearwater FL 727-791-2313 
DBracciano@tampabaywater.
org Tampa Bay Water 

Lane Burt Washington DC 202-742-3278 lburt@usgbc.org U.S. Green Building Council 
Joseph Cantwell Brookfield WI 262-786-8221 cantwellj@saic.com Science Applications International Corporation 
Brian Castelli Washington DC 202-530-2209 bcastelli@ase.org Alliance to Save Energy 
William Christiansen Chicago IL 773-360-5100 william@a4we.org Alliance for Water Efficiency 
Shonnie Cline Denver CO 303-347-6106 scline@waterrf.org Water Research Foundation 
Andrew DeLaski Roslindale MA 617-363-9470 adelaski@standardsASAP.org Appliance Standards Awareness Project 
Mary Ann Dickinson Chicago IL 773-360-5100 maryann@a4we.org Alliance for Water Efficiency 
Cindy Dyballa Washington DC 301-270-9041 c_dyballa@yahoo.com  AWE 
R. Neal Elliott Washington DC 202-507-4009 rnelliott@aceee.org American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy 
Paul Faeth Alexandria VA 703-824-2286 faethp@cna.org CNA 

James Farley 
Grand 
Terrace CA 909-512-1235 

james.farley@wildenpump.co
m Griswold Pump/Wilden Pump 

Alexander Filippov Washington  DC 202-857-0666 afilippov@ase.org Alliance to Save Energy 
Jonathan Gledhill Fairfax VA 703-280-0430 jgledhill@policynavigation.com Policy Navigation Group 
sam gomberg Knoxville TN 865-637-6055 sam@cleanenergy.org Southern Alliance for Clean Energy 
David Greene Austin TX 512-972-0071 david.greene@ci.austin.tx.us Austin Water Utility 

Bevan 
Griffiths-
Sattenspiel Portland OR 503-542-8395 BGriffithS@rivernetwork.org River Network 

Etan Gumerman Durham NC 919-613-8748 etan.gumerman@duke.edu 
Nicholas Institute for Environmental Policy 
Solutions-Duke Univ. 

Mark Gundrum Albany  NY 581-862-1090 mrg@nyserda.org NYS Energy Research and Development Authority 
Karen Guz San Antonio TX 210-233-3671 karen.guz@saws.org San Antonio Water System 
Caterina Hatcher Washington DC 202-343-9676 hatcher.caterina@epa.gov U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Karen Hobbs Chicago IL 312-663-9900 khobbs@nrdc.org Natural Resources Defense Council 
Jenny Hoffner Decatur GA 404-373-3602 JHoffner@americanrivers.org American Rivers (SE Region) 
Jennision Kipp Gainesville FL 352-273-0245 mjkipp@ufl.edu University of Florida 
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Gary Klein 
Rancho 
Cordova CA 916-549-7080 gary@aim4sustainability.com Affiliated International Management, LLC 

Barry Liner Alexandria VA 703-684-2435 bliner@wef.org Water Environment Federation 
Robert Lung Washington DC 202-530-2200 rlung@ase.org Alliance to Save Energy 
Eric Mackres Washington DC   emackres@aceee.org American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy 
James McMahon Berkeley CA 510-486-6049 JEMcMahon@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 
Kenneth Mirvis Watertown MA 617-924-7122 ken@thewritingco.com The Writing Company 
Steve Nadel Washington DC 202-507-4000 snadel@aceee.org American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy 
Edward Osann Santa Monica CA 310-434-2349 eosann@starpower.net Natural Resources Defense Council 
Brendan Owens Washington DC 202-828-7422 bowens@usgbc.org U.S. Green Building Council 
Alan Robertson Washington DC 202-628-8303 arobertson@awwa.org American Water Works Association 

Gregg Romanyshyn 
PARSIPPAN
Y NJ 973-267-9700  Gromanyshyn@pumps.org Hydraulic Institute 

Harvey Sachs Washington DC 202-507-4014 hsachs@aceee.org American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy 
Jason Salmi Klotz Portland OR 503-688-5482 jsalmiklotz@neea.org NW Energy Efficiency Alliance 
Ben Shuman Washington DC 202-720-1784 ben.shuman@wdc.usda.gov USDA, Rural Utilities Service 
Patricia Sinicropi Washington DC 202-833-2672 psinicropi@nacwa.org National Association of Clean Water Agencies 
Susan Stratton Madison WI 608-238-8276 sstratton@ecw.org Energy Center of Wisconsin 
Stephanie Tanner Washington DC 202-564-2660 tanner.stephanie@epa.gov U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Rob Taylor Laurel MD 301-206-7010 rtaylor@wsscwater.com Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission 
Paul Thomas Irwindale CA 626-815-5613 paul.thomas@sce.com Southern California Edison 
Michael Tinkleman Washington DC 202-785-3756 tinklemanm@asme.org ASME International 

David Viola Mokena IL 708-995-3004 dave.viola@iapmo.org 
International Association Of Plumbing and 
Mechanical Officials 

Michael Webber Austin TX 512-475-6867 webber@mail.utexas.edu University of Texas at Austin 

Robert Wilkinson 
Santa 
Barbara CA 805-569-2590 wilkinson@es.ucsb.edu University of California Santa Barbara 

Wendy Wilson Portland OR 208-345-3689 WWilson@rivernetwork.org River Network 
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